Receipt Number
Payment Entry Date
Amount Paid
Payment

Cashier

Invoice Number
Date

Patient Provider

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Gemma
Gemma
Gemma
Gemma
Gemma
Gemma

Gemma

Katelyn Waggoner,

Gemma DV M.

Invoice Number
Date

Patient Provider

Ny

p

VETERINARY

W: (806) 622-0803 - mobileveterinarypractice@gmail.com

Payment History - Julie Fletcher

67200
12/30/2024 1:27 PM
$846.50

infintech $846.50
Karlee C.

77571
12/30/2024

Description

CBC

Serum Amyloid A (StableLab)
Chemistry Panel - Equine
Exam - Brief

Dormosedan Injection

Teeth - Float & Examine

VEWT, WN, Rabies- CORE EQ
Innovator +V

Pracedure Complete

77572
12/30/2024

Description

Date Quantity Subtotal Tax
12/30/2024 1 $45.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $55.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $55.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $30.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $30.25 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $140.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $48.00 $0.00
12/30/2024 1 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total

Paid in Transaction

Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Date Quantity Subtotal Tax
Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total
Paid in Transaction
Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Total
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.25

$140.00
$48.00

$0.00

$403.25
$0.00

$403.25

$403.25
$403.25

$0.00

Total

$443.25
__50.00
$443.25
$443.25
$443.25

$0.00
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Patient Provider

Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke

Duke

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.VM.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
DVM.

Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.

Katelyn Waggoner,
DVM.

Katelyn Waggoner,
DV.M.
Katelyn Waggoner,
D.V.M.
Katelyn Waggoner,
DVM.

Katelyn Waggoner,
DV.M.

Description

CBC

Chemistry Panel - Equine
Serum Amyioid A (StableLab)

Exam - Brief

Dormosedan Injection

Teeth - Float & Examine

VEWT, WN, Rabies- CORE EQ
Innovator +V

Clean Sheath

Procedure Complete

Date
121302024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
1213072024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
1213072024

12/30/2024

Quantity Subtotal

1

1

Tax
$45.00 $0.00
$55.00 $0.00
$5500  $0.00
$30.00 $0.00
$30.25 $0.00

$140.00 $0.00
$4800  $0.00
$40.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total

Paid in Transaction
Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Total
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.25

$140.00
$48.00
$40.00

$0.00

$443.25

$0.00
$443.25
$443.25
$443.25

$0.00
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AMARILLO EQUINE CHIROPRACTIC @};
| MEGAN HARDY, DVM
(515) 322:9819 12
17601 FM 2186 L e
AMARILLO, TX79119 ‘. \

0
INVOICE : o
aien: e FUTCOAA
1 \ ‘1.'/' {-
Date: | | [~
Item Price # Amount
Mileage | $2/mi 25T
Chiropractic Adjustment $85/hd
Acupuncture - $75
Chiro + Acupuncture 5135
Therapy Laser 1: 560, 2: $70, 3: 680
Health Paper S50/ paper
Coggins : B 54024\ B
Exam / Recheck 1\ ¢ 4 $50/535_J WAHS
Equioxx 57 mg $1.50/tab
Vaccinations EQ;:
VeteraGold XP (Respiratory) S65
Rabies 520
Rattlesnake S40
Strep 526
TS WG
1‘;—-?:’.( g_",{ = L,‘\\\*\ Li u Ltg
Chvn € CoLl

TOTAL: #7 %)
Please make checks payable to Dr. Megan Hardy.
THANK YOU!



Receipt Number

Payment Entry Date

Amount Paid

Payment

Cashier

Invoice Summary

Description

2/6/2025 - Invoice # 78439

Total

Invoice Number

Date

Patient Provider

Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn
Evelyn

Evelyn

Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.

Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,

Pomeroy,

ar‘
i

VETERINARY

W: (806) 622-0803 - mobileveterinarypractice@gmail.com

Payment History - Julie Fletcher

67724

2/6/2025 3:57 PM
$1,390.00
Infintech $1,390.00
Virginia H.

78437
2/6/2025

Description

Exam - Brief

CBC

Chemistry Panel - Equine

Serum Amyloid A (StablelLab)

VEWT, WN, Rabies- CORE EQ
Innovator +V

Flu/Rhino - Fluvac Innovator EHV
4/1

Teeth - Float & Examine
Dorm and Xylazine

Dormosedan Injection

Date

2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
21612025

2/8/2025

Quantity Subtotal Tax
1 $30.00 $0.00

1 $45.00 $0.00

1 $55.00 $0.00

1 $55.00 $0.00

1 $48.00 $0.00

1 $33.00 $0.00

1 $140.00 $0.00

1 $30.00 $0.00
0.3 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal

Discount

Savings

Tax

Invoice Total
Paid in Transaction
Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Total
$40.00
$40.00

Total
$30.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$48.00
$33.00

$140.00
$30.00

$0.00

$447.00
$20.00

$0.00

$447.00

$447.00
$447.00

$0.00
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Patient Provider

Evelyn
Evelyn

Evelyn

Maggie E. Pomeroy,

D.V.M.

Maggie E. Pomeroy,

D.V.M.

Maggie E. Pomeroy,

D.V.M.

Invoice Number

Date

Patient

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Addison

Provider

Maggie E.
D.V.M,
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.
Maggie E.
D.V.M.

Maggie E.
D.V.M.

Invoice Number

Date

Patient Provider

Pomeroy,
Pomeray,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,
Pomeroy,

Pomeroy,

Description
Xylazine Injection
Butorphenol /ml

Exam - Ear Tick

78438
2/6/2025

Description

Exam - Brief

CBC

Chemistry Panel - Equine

Serum Amyloid A (StableLab)

VEWT, WN, Rabies- CORE EQ
Innovator +V

Flu/Rhino - Fluvac Innovator EHV
an

Dorm and Xylazine
Dormosedan Injection
Xylazine Injection

Teeth - Float & Examine
Radiograph

Exam - Ear Tick

78439
2/6/2025

Description

Date

2/6/2025

2/6/2025

2/6/2025

Date

2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
216/2025
2/6/12025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025

2/6/2025

Date

Quantity Subtotal

1

0.5

1

Tax

$0.00 $0.00

$11.00 $0.00
Grthlibit

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotal

Discount

Savings

Tax

Invoice Total

Paid in Transaction

Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Quantity Subtotal

1

1

=15

Tax

£30.00 20.00

$45.00 $0.00

$55.00 $0.00

$55.00 $0.00

$48.00 $0.00

$33.00 $0.00

$30.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$140.00 $0.00

$80.00 $0.00
$20.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotal

Discount

Savings

Tax

Invoice Total

Paid in Transaction

Paid to Date

Amount Remaining

Quantity Subtotal

Tax

Total

$0.00
$11.00

$0.00

$447.00
$20.00

__$0.00
$447.00
$447.00
$447.00

$0.00

Total
$30.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$48.00
$33.00
$30.00

$0.00
$0.00
$140.00
$80.00

$0.00

$516.00
$20.00

$0.00
$516.00
$516.00
$516.00
$0.00

Total
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Patient Provider

Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty
Betty

Betty

Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
DV.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.
Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.

Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.

Maggie E. Pomeroy,
D.V.M.

Description

Exam - Brief
CBC
Chemistry Panel - Equine

Serum Amyloid A (StableLab)

VEWT, WN, Rabies- CORE EQ
Innovator +V

Flu/Rhino - Fluvac Innovator EHV
4/1

Teeth - Float & Examine
Dorm and Xylazine
Dormosedan Injection
Xylazine Injection
Ultrasound - Brief
Ultrasound - Repro
Exam - Ear Tick

Butorphenol /ml

Date
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/8/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025

2/6/2025

Quantity
1

1

1

0.3

—_

-

Subtotal
$30.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$48.00
$33.00

$140.00
$30.00
$0.00

$0.00

e
$0.00

$20.00

$20-06
$0.00

$11.00

Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal

Discount
Savings

Tax

Invoice Total
Paid in Transaction
Paid to Date
Amount Remaining

Total
$30.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$48.00
$33.00

$140.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00

$11.00

$467.00
$65.00

$0.00

$467.00

$427.00
$427.00

$40.00
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